-

THE DUNLOE

HOTEL & GARDENS



Bar & Lounge Menu

Cocktails

Dunloe Fizz
Grey Goose Le Poire, St-Germain, Lemon, Sugar

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Release the Kraken
Kraken Rum, Creme de Cassis, Lime Juice, Raspberries

Blackwater Strawberry Bramble
Blackwater Gin, Strawberry Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar

Hugo s
Prosecco, St Germain, Elderflower Cordial, Mint, Lime, Soda

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar

Aperol Spritz s
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Negroni s
Dingle Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Passion Martini s
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Syrup
& Purée, Prosecco

New York Sour be
Four Roses, Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White, Red Wine

French Martini
Dingle Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Whiskey Old Fashioned b
Irish Whiskey, Bitters, Sugar, Orange

Bailey's Espresso Martini d
Dingle Vodka, Bailey's, Espresso, Sugar, Chocolate Bitters

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts

16.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

17.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

15.00



Bar & Lounge Menu

Bellini s 15.00
Choice of Peach, Passion Fruit, Raspberry or Strawberry,
Peach Schnapps, topped with Prosecco

Strawberry Mojito 14.00
Havana Club, Strawberry Liqueur, Lime, Mint, Elderflower Tonic

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Bubblegum Burst 8.00
Bubblegum Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lemon

Rosy Pippen 8.00
Apple Juice, Grenadine, Lime, Ginger Ale

Virgin Passion Fruit Mojito 8.00
Non-alcoholic Rum, Passion Fruit Purée, Lime, Mint,
Elderflower tonic

Rosemary Grapefruit Fizz 8.00
Squeezed Grapefruit, Rosemary, Tonic

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

White Wine - By the Glass

Santa Sofia s 9.50
Garda, Italy - Pinot Grigio

Maison Bouchard Ainé & Fils s 9.00
Pays DOC, France - Chardonnay

Maison Bouchard Ainé & Fils s 9.00
Pays DOC, France - Sauvignon Blanc

Antoine Moltes et Fils s 9.00
Alsace, France - Riesling

Red Wine - By The Glass

Alvier Classico s 9.00
D.O. Vale Central, Chile - Merlot

Codice s 9.00
La Tierra de Castilla, Spain - Tempranillo

Vina Siegel Reserve s 9.00
Colchagua Valley, Chile - Cabernet Sauvignon

Bodega Madrigal s 9.50
Mendoza, Argentina - Malbec

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

Champagne — By the Glass

Moét & Chandon s 19.00

Sparkling Wine — By the Glass

Bortolotti Brut s 12.00
Champagne Bottle
Moét et Chandon s 90.00
Taittinger s 95.00
Moét & Chandon Rosé s 125.00
Laurent Perrier N/V s 140.00
Prosecco Bottle
Bortolotti Brut s 53.00
Carles Andreu- Conca de Barbera (Cava) s 55.00

Full Wine List also available on Request
All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

Draught Beer 1/2 Pint Pint
Guinness b 3.80 6.50
Coors Light b 4.00 7.00
Heineken b 4.00 7.00
Heineken 0.0 (Non-alcoholic) b 3.50 6.00
Carlsberg b 4.00 7.00
Killarney Blonde b 4.20 7.00
Bottled Beer

Heineken b 6.50
Bulmer's s 6.50
Budweiser b 6.50
West Coast Cooler Original 6.80
West Coast Cooler Rosé 6.80
Coors Light b 6.50
Corona b 6.50
Heineken 0.0 w 6.00
Cronin’s Non-Alcoholic s 6.00
World Beers

Franziskaner Weissbier Germany 7.00
Peroni Italy 6.50
Peroni (Coeliac Friendly) 7.00

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

Irish Whiskey Taste Tralil

Jameson (Blended Whiskey)

Nose: Has a light floral fragrance with a hint of toasted Oakwood and fruity
Taste: Balance of nutty and vanilla note with a smooth and mellow finish
Note: It has the right amount of malted and un-malted Barley also our Pot-
still Whiskey compliments the delicate grain whiskey beautifully

Green Spot (Pot Still Whiskey)

Nose: Fresh aromatic oils and spices with Orchard fruits and Barley on a
background of toasted wood

Taste: full Spicy body with a hint of cloves and rounded off with toasted
oak with lingering flavors of spices and barley

Notes: Green Spot is a hon-age statement Pot Still Irish Whiskey and is
comprised of Pot Still Whiskeys aged between 7-10years. This whiskey
has matured in a combination of new Bourbon and refill Bourbon Casks
as well as sherry casks. Only small quantities of green Spot bottled each
year making it a rare and much sought after delight.

Middleton Very Rare
Nose: Fine Scented, spicy bouquet with a floral and herbal touch
Taste: The taste sensation is unique with almonds, dried herbs fruit and
honey
Note: The very first Middleton Very Rare 1984 was created by Master
Distiller Barry Crocket from some of the finest Whiskeys originally laid

All Prices Include VAT

Allergen Information

(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

down by his father Master Distiller Max Crocket, Over 25 years later Barry
his son and successor continues the noble task of hand picking more than
400 precious casks of rare whiskeys from which to create this truly
magnificent and much celebrated Whiskey. It is matured in seasoned
Bourbon Barrels; each new vintage is graced with fulsome flavours

Powers Irish Coffee

Powers Irish Whiskey is the original whiskey used in the first Irish coffee
recipe which was created at the Foynes airbase in Co. Limerick. The story
goes that Powers Irish Coffee was created to appease a group of tired
and cranky American tourists who had set off from the airport 10 hours
earlier to make the 19hour trip to New York, After hours battling a storm,
the decision was taken to turn back, The Head Chef at Foynes Joseph
Sheridan decided they would need something to warm them and he
decided to brew some dark rich coffee, a mix of Powers Irish Whiskey and
sugar to taste, before topping off each cup with freshly whipped cream,
As the passengers sipped their drinks, one American tourist quipped, Hey
Buddy “is this a Brazilian Coffee” to which Sheridan replied that is was

an “Irish Coffee”

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

Local Craft Beers

Stonewell Cider s

Cronin’s Cider s

Killarney Devil’s Helles Lager b
Killarney IPA b

Whiskey

Skellig Small Batch b
Teelings Single Malt b
Green Spot b

Yellow Spot

Red Spot

Dingle Single Malt b
Connemara b
Tullamore Dew b
Tullamore 12 b

Paddy b

Paddy Centenary b
The Liberator b
Powers b

Powers Rye b

Powers John's Lane b
Jameson b

Jameson Crested b
Jameson Caskmates b
Jameson Black Barrel b
Jameson 18yr b
Bushmills Original b
Black Bush b
Bushmills Malt 10yr b
Bushmills Malt 16yr b
Bushmills 21yr b
Redbreast 12yr b
Redbreast 15yr b

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

11.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
25.00
11.00
7.50
7.00
9.50
6.50
15.00
14.00
6.50
7.50
14.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
9.50
35.00
6.50
7.00
9.50
19.00
32.00
11.50
19.00



Bar & Lounge Menu

Redbreast 21yr b

Midleton Very

Rare b

Midleton Barry Crocket b

Apéritifs

Campari s

Cinzano Bianco s

Martini Dry s
Martini Sweet
Pernod s
Lillet Blanc

S

Cocchi Vermouth

Sherries
Bristol Cream

Tio Pepe s
Winter’'s Tale
Croft Original

Port

Osborne Late
Osborne Fine

S

S
S

Bottle Vintage s
White s

Osborne 2003 Vintage s
Sandeman Fine Tawny s

Cognac

Hennessy Very Special

Martell *** VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts

35.00
35.00
44.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

9.50
7.00
15.00
7.00

7.50
7.50
12.00
12.00
19.00



Bar & Lounge Menu

Brandy & Port 9.00
Calvados 8.00
Vodka

Smirnoff 7.50
Stolichnaya 6.50
Absolut 7.00
Ketle One 8.00
Grey Goose 10.50
Grey Goose La Poire 10.50
Dingle Vodka 7.00
Titos 9.00
Belvedere 10.00
Chopin 10.00
Rum

Bacardi Superior 7.00
Havana Club 3yr 7.00
Captain Morgan Spiced 7.00
Malibu Tropical Coconut 7.00
Kraken Black Spiced 7.00
Ron Zacappa 23 13.00
Diplomatico Exclusiva 13.00
Gin

Bertha’s Revenge 9.50
Bombay Sapphire n 7.50
Brockmans n 9.50
Dingle 7.00
Gunpowder 9.50
Hendrick’s 9.50
Monkey 47 11.00

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

Blackwater Strawberry 7.00
Beefeater n 7.00
CDC 7.00
Gordon's 7.00
Gordon's Pink 7.00
Tanqueray 7.50
Tanquerey 10 9.00
Shortcross 7.50
Killarney Heather Honey 7.50
Silk Tree Non Alcoholic 6.00
Skellig Six 9.00
Muckross Gin 7.50
Copperhead 7.50
Ligueurs

Irish Mist b 7.00
Bols Creme de Menthe Green 7.00
Limoncello 7.00
Frangelico n 7.00
Grand Marnier 8.00
Chartreuse Green 8.00
Kahlua 7.00
Tia Maria 7.00
Bailey’'s Cream d 7.50
Cointreau 7.50
Benedictine 8.00
Drambuie 8.00
Disaronno n 7.00
Bols Amaretto n 7.00
Sambuca 7.00
Archers Peach Schnapps 7.00
Southern Comfort 7.00
Tequila Rose 7.00

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

Tequila

Olmeca Reposado b 7.00
Olmeca Blanco b 7.00
Patron Afiejo b 15.00
Patron Reposado b 15.00
Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red b 7.00
Johnnie Walker Black b 8.50
Chivas Regal b 8.50
Glenfiddich 12 w 9.50
Glenlivet b 9.50
Talisker b 9.50
Glenmorangie b 9.50
Famous Grouse b 9.50
Macallan 12 15.00
American

Jim Beam b 7.00
Jack Daniels b 7.00
Four Roses b 8.00
Makers Mark b 9.00
Wild Turkey b 7.00
Canadian

Canadian Club 7.00
Crown Royale 7.50

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

Cigars
Montecristo No 4 19.00

he Montecristo No. 4 is by far the world's best-selling Cuban
cigar. Despite being mass produced, the quality of the No. 4 is
very high. Medium body and flavours of earth, leather and coffee,
this cigar is sure to seduce any smoker into the pleasures of a
good Cuban cigar

Montercristo No 5 16.00

Leather and floral notes get through the firm draw of this subtly
pressed petit corona. There’s some grittiness to the smoke as
well, but accents of coffee, marshmallow and earth give it some
balance..

Trinidad Reyes 18.00

The Reyes is one of the creamiest and smoothest petit coronas
on the market. Like all Trinidads, the Reyes is constructed
exceptionally well, with golden brown and oily wrappers. Rich
and complex, with flavours of wood, coffee spices and vanilla.

Agio Filter Tip Blue 7.00

The Agio Tip is the world's favourite filtered cigarillo! Smooth and
mild, with a light shade grown wrapper, the Agio Tip Filter nas an
effective carbon filter that absorbs impurities without affecting its
flavours.

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts



Bar & Lounge Menu

Juices

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice

Minerals

Lucozade

Club Lemon

Club Orange
Appletiser

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

7-Up

White Lemonade
Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Soda Water

Small Still Water
Small Sparkling Water
Large Still Water
Large Sparkling Water

Tonics

Schweppes Tonic / Light
Fever Tree Tonic / Light
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.50
4.00
4.00
7.00
7.00

3.50
4.00
4.00



Bar & Lounge Menu

Coffees

Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino d
Hot Chocolate d
Latte d

Mocha d

Special Coffees

Irish Coffee d

Brandy Coffee d
Baileys Coffee d
Calypso Coffee d

Herbal Teas

Black Tea

Earl Grey / Barry’s

Herbal Tea

Camomile / Peppermint / Ginger & Lemongrass
Summer Fruit

Rooibos & Blood Orange

Green Sencha Tea

Decaf Tea

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts

4.00
4.00
5.00
4.50
4.00
4.50
4.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00



