

Cocktails

Dunloe Fizz Grey Goose Le Poire, St-Germain, Lemon, Sugar	16.00
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda, Lemon Juice, Sugar	16.00
Release the Kraken Kraken Rum, Creme de Cassis, Lime Juice, Raspberries	15.00
Blackwater Strawberry Bramble Blackwater Gin, Strawberry Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar	14.00
Hugo s Prosecco, St Germain, Elderflower Cordial, Mint, Lime, Soda	17.00
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar	15.00
Aperol Spritz S Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	16.00
Negroni S Dingle Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso	16.00
Passion Martini s Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Syrup & Purée, Prosecco	17.00
New York Sour be Four Roses, Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White, Red Wine	15.00
French Martini Dingle Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	15.00
Whiskey Old Fashioned b Irish Whiskey, Bitters, Sugar, Orange	14.00
Bailey`s Espresso Martini d Dingle Vodka, Bailey`s, Espresso, Sugar, Chocolate Bitters	15.00

Bellini s	15.00
Choice of Peach, Passion Fruit, Raspberry or Strawberry, Peach Schnapps, topped with Prosecco	

Strawberry Mojito

14.00

Havana Club, Strawberry Liqueur, Lime, Mint, Elderflower Tonic

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Bubblegum Burst Bubblegum Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lemon	8.00
Rosy Pippen Apple Juice, Grenadine, Lime, Ginger Ale	8.00
Virgin Passion Fruit Mojito Non-alcoholic Rum, Passion Fruit Purée, Lime, Mint, Elderflower tonic	8.00
Rosemary Grapefruit Fizz Squeezed Grapefruit, Rosemary, Tonic	8.00

White Wine - By the Glass

Santa Sofia S Garda, Italy - Pinot Grigio	9.50
Maison Bouchard Ainé & Fils S Pays DOC, France - Chardonnay	9.00
Maison Bouchard Ainé & Fils S Pays DOC, France - Sauvignon Blanc	9.00
Antoine Moltes et Fils s Alsace, France - Riesling	9.00

Red Wine - By The Glass

Alvier Classico S D.O. Vale Central, Chile - Merlot	9.00
Codice s La Tierra de Castilla, Spain - Tempranillo	9.00
Vina Siegel Reserve S Colchagua Valley, Chile - Cabernet Sauvignon	9.00
Bodega Madrigal S Mendoza, Argentina - Malbec	9.50

Champagne – By the Glass

Moët & Chandon s	9.0	0
------------------	-----	---

Sparkling Wine – By the Glass

Bortolotti Brut	S	12.00
-----------------	---	-------

<u>Champagne</u>	Bottle
Moët et Chandon s	90.00
Taittinger s	95.00
Moët & Chandon Rosé s	125.00
Laurent Perrier N/V s	140.00

Prosecco		Bottle
Bortolotti Brut s		53.00
Carles Andreu- Conca de Barbera (Cava)	S	55.00

Full Wine List also available on Request

Draught Beer	<u>1/2 Pint</u>	<u>Pint</u>
Guinness b Coors Light b Heineken b Heineken 0.0 (Non-alcoholic) b Carlsberg b Killarney Blonde b	3.80 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.20	6.50 7.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 7.00
Bottled Beer		
Heineken b Bulmer's s Budweiser b West Coast Cooler Original West Coast Cooler Rosé Coors Light b Corona b Heineken 0.0 w Cronin's Non-Alcoholic s		6.50 6.50 6.50 6.80 6.80 6.50 6.50 6.00
World Beers		
Franziskaner Weissbier Germany Peroni Italy Peroni (Coeliac Friendly)		7.00 6.50 7.00

Irish Whiskey Taste Trail

Jameson (Blended Whiskey)

Nose: Has a light floral fragrance with a hint of toasted Oakwood and fruity Taste: Balance of nutty and vanilla note with a smooth and mellow finish Note: It has the right amount of malted and un-malted Barley also our Potstill Whiskey compliments the delicate grain whiskey beautifully

Green Spot (Pot Still Whiskey)

Nose: Fresh aromatic oils and spices with Orchard fruits and Barley on a background of toasted wood

Taste: full Spicy body with a hint of cloves and rounded off with toasted oak with lingering flavors of spices and barley

Notes: Green Spot is a non-age statement Pot Still Irish Whiskey and is comprised of Pot Still Whiskeys aged between 7-10years. This whiskey has matured in a combination of new Bourbon and refill Bourbon Casks as well as sherry casks. Only small quantities of green Spot bottled each year making it a rare and much sought after delight.

Middleton Very Rare

Nose: Fine Scented, spicy bouquet with a floral and herbal touch

Taste: The taste sensation is unique with almonds, dried herbs fruit and

honey

Note: The very first Middleton Very Rare 1984 was created by Master Distiller Barry Crocket from some of the finest Whiskeys originally laid

down by his father Master Distiller Max Crocket, Over 25 years later Barry his son and successor continues the noble task of hand picking more than 400 precious casks of rare whiskeys from which to create this truly magnificent and much celebrated Whiskey. It is matured in seasoned Bourbon Barrels; each new vintage is graced with fulsome flavours

Powers Irish Coffee

Powers Irish Whiskey is the original whiskey used in the first Irish coffee recipe which was created at the Foynes airbase in Co. Limerick. The story goes that Powers Irish Coffee was created to appease a group of tired and cranky American tourists who had set off from the airport 10 hours earlier to make the 19hour trip to New York, After hours battling a storm, the decision was taken to turn back, The Head Chef at Foynes Joseph Sheridan decided they would need something to warm them and he decided to brew some dark rich coffee, a mix of Powers Irish Whiskey and sugar to taste, before topping off each cup with freshly whipped cream, As the passengers sipped their drinks, one American tourist quipped, Hey Buddy "is this a Brazilian Coffee" to which Sheridan replied that is was an "Irish Coffee"

Local Craft Beers

Stonewell Cider s Cronin's Cider s Killarney Devil's Helles Lager b Killarney IPA b	7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50
Whiskey	
Skellig Small Batch b Teelings Single Malt b Green Spot b Yellow Spot Red Spot Dingle Single Malt b Connemara b Tullamore Dew b Tullamore 12 b Paddy b Paddy Centenary b The Liberator b Powers b Powers Rye b Powers John's Lane b Jameson Crested b Jameson Crested b Jameson Black Barrel b Jameson 18yr b Bushmills Original b Black Bush b Bushmills Malt 10yr b Bushmills Malt 16yr b Bushmills 21yr b Redbreast 12yr b Redbreast 15yr b	11.00 11.00 11.00 13.00 25.00 11.00 7.50 7.00 9.50 6.50 15.00 14.00 7.50 14.00 7.00 8.00 9.50 35.00 6.50 7.00 9.50 35.00 11.50 19.00

Redbreast 21yr b Midleton Very Rare b Midleton Barry Crocket b	35.00 35.00 44.00
Apéritifs Campari s Cinzano Bianco s Martini Dry s Martini Sweet s Pernod s Lillet Blanc Cocchi Vermouth	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
Sherries Bristol Cream s Tio Pepe s Winter's Tale s Croft Original s	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
Port Osborne Late Bottle Vintage s Osborne Fine White s Osborne 2003 Vintage s Sandeman Fine Tawny s	9.50 7.00 15.00 7.00
Cognac	
Hennessy Very Special Martell *** VS Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO	7.50 7.50 12.00 12.00 19.00

Brandy & Port Calvados	9.00 8.00
<u>Vodka</u>	
Smirnoff Stolichnaya Absolut Ketle One Grey Goose Grey Goose La Poire Dingle Vodka Titos Belvedere Chopin	7.50 6.50 7.00 8.00 10.50 10.50 7.00 9.00 10.00
Rum	
Bacardi Superior Havana Club 3yr Captain Morgan Spiced Malibu Tropical Coconut Kraken Black Spiced Ron Zacappa 23 Diplomatico Exclusiva	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 13.00
Gin	
Bertha's Revenge Bombay Sapphire n Brockmans n	9.50 7.50 9.50

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts

7.00

9.50

9.50

11.00

Dingle

Gunpowder

Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Blackwater Strawberry Beefeater n CDC Gordon's Gordon's Pink Tanqueray Tanqueray Tanquerey 10 Shortcross Killarney Heather Honey Silk Tree Non Alcoholic Skellig Six Muckross Gin	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 9.00 7.50 7.50 6.00 9.00 7.50
Copperhead	7.50
<u>Liqueurs</u>	
Irish Mist b Bols Crème de Menthe Green Limoncello Frangelico n Grand Marnier Chartreuse Green Kahlua Tia Maria Bailey's Cream d Cointreau Benedictine Drambuie Disaronno n Bols Amaretto n	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.00

All Prices Include VAT
Allergen Information
(b) Barley (w) Wheat (s) Sulphites
(d) Milk/Dairy (e) Eggs (n) Nuts

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

Sambuca

Archers Peach Schnapps

Southern Comfort

Tequila Rose

Tea	uila
	011101

Olmeca Reposado b	7.00
Olmeca Blanco b	7.00
Patrón Añejo <i>b</i>	15.00
Patrón Reposado <i>b</i>	15.00

Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red b	7.00
Johnnie Walker Black b	8.50
Chivas Regal b	8.50
Glenfiddich 12 w	9.50
Glenlivet b	9.50
Talisker b	9.50
Glenmorangie b	9.50
Famous Grouse b	9.50
Macallan 12	15.00

American

Jim Beam b	7.00
Jack Daniels b	7.00
Four Roses b	8.00
Makers Mark b	9.00
Wild Turkey b	7.00

Canadian

Canadian Club	7.00
Crown Royale	7.50

Cigars

Montecristo No 4

19.00

he Montecristo No. 4 is by far the world's best-selling Cuban cigar. Despite being mass produced, the quality of the No. 4 is very high. Medium body and flavours of earth, leather and coffee, this cigar is sure to seduce any smoker into the pleasures of a good Cuban cigar

Montercristo No 5

16.00

Leather and floral notes get through the firm draw of this subtly pressed petit corona. There's some grittiness to the smoke as well, but accents of coffee, marshmallow and earth give it some balance..

Trinidad Reyes

18.00

The Reyes is one of the creamiest and smoothest petit coronas on the market. Like all Trinidads, the Reyes is constructed exceptionally well, with golden brown and oily wrappers. Rich and complex, with flavours of wood, coffee spices and vanilla.

Agio Filter Tip Blue

7.00

The Agio Tip is the world's favourite filtered cigarillo! Smooth and mild, with a light shade grown wrapper, the Agio Tip Filter nas an effective carbon filter that absorbs impurities without affecting its flavours.

Juices

Orange Juice	4.00
Cranberry Juice	4.00
Apple Juice	4.00
Pineapple Juice	4.00
Tomato Juice	4.00

Minerals

Lucozade	4.50
Club Lemon	4.00
Club Orange	4.00
Appletiser	4.00
Coca-Cola	4.00
Diet Coca-Cola	4.00
7-Up	4.00
White Lemonade	3.50
Ginger Ale	3.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	4.00
Soda Water	3.50
Small Still Water	4.00
Small Sparkling Water	4.00
Large Still Water	7.00
Large Sparkling Water	7.00

Tonics

Schweppes Tonic / Light	3.50
Fever Tree Tonic / Light	4.00
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	4.00

Coffees

Americano	4.00
Espresso	4.00
Double Espresso	5.00
Cappuccino d	4.50
Hot Chocolate d	4.00
Latte d	4.50
Mocha d	4.00

Special Coffees

Irish Coffee d	8.50
Brandy Coffee d	8.50
Baileys Coffee d	8.50
Calypso Coffee d	8.50

Herbal Teas

Black Tea	4.00
Earl Grey / Barry's	
Herbal Tea	4.00
Camomile / Peppermint / Ginger & Lemongrass	
Summer Fruit	4.00
Rooibos & Blood Orange	4.00
Green Sencha Tea	4.00
Decaf Tea	4.00